
Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Pattern / 1112_Pat_Green/Blue
Livingston 3Connor Hall 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Nali Rahim 0 1 02

Chimera 1Dylan Hamilton 0 0 13

Chimera 1Kyle Hamilton 0 0 13

Pattern / 1112_Pat_Red/Black
Livingston 3Donatella Fargnoli 1 0 01

Chimera 2Taylor Steven 0 1 02

Chimera 1Alex-Erin Logan 0 0 13

Pattern / 1112_Pat_White/Yellow
Livingston 3Melissa Robertson 1 0 01

Livingston 2Josh Dunsmore 0 1 02

Livingston 1Alex Baban 0 0 13

Uddingston 1Jamie Burns 0 0 13

Pattern / 13-16_Pat Blue-Black
Wishaw 3Jaimie Singleton 1 0 01

Uddingston 2Ben Melrose 0 1 02

Chimera 1Jay Dick 0 0 13

Pattern / 1316_Pat White-Green
Livingston 3Adrian Lewicki 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Stuart Coombes 0 1 02

Pattern / 78_P_KK_Blue-Red
Livingston 3Eilidh Watts 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Adam Weir 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Livingston 1Morris Brown 0 0 13

Livingston 1Adam Robertson 0 0 13

Pattern / 78_P_KK_White-Green
Uddingston 3Sharon-Louise Shaw 1 0 01

Livingston 2Roshan Haq 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Charlotte Daly 0 0 13

Uddingston 1Jay Fraser 0 0 13

Pattern / 78_P_TKD_Green
Wishaw 3Nathan Cowan 1 0 01

Livingston 2Kieran Farrell 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Junior Bett 0 0 13

Pattern / 78_P_TKD_White
Uddingston 3Grier Gilmour 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Ryan Thomson 0 1 02

Chimera 1Luca Constatini 0 0 13

Chimera 1Leah Shorthouse 0 0 13

Pattern / 78_P_TKD_Yellow
Chimera 3Alex Comrie 1 0 01

Chimera 2Keira Cooper 0 1 02

Chimera 1Euan Teesdale 0 0 13

Pattern / 910_Pat_Green
Livingston 3Kyle Lynch 1 0 01

Livingston 2Sophie Hunter 0 1 02

Livingston 1Lewis Watson 0 0 13
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Wishaw 1Kaity Weir 0 0 13

Pattern / 910_Pat_White
Tollcross 3Katie Rafferty 1 0 01

Livingston 2Aiden McDaid 0 1 02

Livingston 1Isa Haq 0 0 13

Livingston 1Zara Sattar 0 0 13

Pattern / 910_Pat_Yellow
Livingston 3Mhairi Crookston 1 0 01

Uddingston 2Ben McSeveney 0 1 02

Livingston 1Jayden Drysdale 0 0 13

Chimera 1Max Hepburn 0 0 13

Pattern / Little Ninja - Blue-Red
Livingston 3Jacob Christison 1 0 01

Livingston 2Madison Brown 0 1 02

Livingston 1Declan Bowman 0 0 13

Livingston 1Nathan Bowman 0 0 13

Pattern / Little Ninja White-Green
Uddingston 3Alexis Shaw 1 0 01

Livingston 2Danyal Haq 0 1 02

Livingston 1Junaid Abbas 0 0 13

Livingston 1Kourtney Hill 0 0 13

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Boys Green/Blue <150cm
Livingston 3Ethan McEwan 1 0 01

Chimera 2Kyle Hamilton 0 1 02
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Livingston 1Connor Hall 0 0 13

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Boys Green/Blue <160cm
Livingston 3Reno Christie 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Nali Rahim 0 1 02

Chimera 1Dylan Hamilton 0 0 13

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Boys White/Yellow <140cm
Livingston 3Dale McQuade 1 0 01

Uddingston 2Jamie Burns 0 1 02

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Boys White/Yellow <150cm
Uddingston 3Adam Hacket 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Jed Swan 0 1 02

Livingston 1Alex Baban 0 0 13

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Girls Red/Black <150cm
Livingston 3Donatella Fargnoli 1 0 01

Chimera 2Alex-Erin Logan 0 1 02

Chimera 1Taylor Steven 0 0 13

Sparring / 1112_Spa_Girls White/Yellow <150cm
Livingston 3Melissa Robertson 1 0 01

Uddingston 2Megan Crosby 0 1 02

Sparring / 1316_Spa_Female
Livingston 3Chloe Kidd 1 0 01

Livingston 2Adrian Lewicki 0 1 02

Sparring / 1316_Spa_Male
Uddingston 3Ben Melrose 1 0 01
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Chimera 2Jay Dick 0 1 02

Sparring / 1316_Spa_Male Green/Blue
Wishaw 3Stuart Coombes 1 0 01

2Jay Jervis 0 1 02

Sparring / 6_LN_Girls <115cm
Chimera 3Riley McPeake 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Brooke Cowan 0 1 02

Livingston 1Jessica Halloran 0 0 13

Livingston 1Kourtney Hill 0 0 13

Uddingston 1Alexis Shaw 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_Girls >115cm
Livingston 3Madison Brown 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Ava Burrows 0 1 02

Uddingston 1Ellie Menzies 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_Green-Red <120cm
Livingston 3Jakub Krug 1 0 01

Livingston 2Declan Bowman 0 1 02

Livingston 1Jacob Christison 0 0 13

Uddingston 1Tyler McMillan 0 0 13

Wishaw 1Stewart Roy 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_Green-Red <130cm
Uddingston 3Dominic Brown 1 0 01

Livingston 2Ewan Tait 0 1 02

Livingston 1Nathan Bowman 0 0 13
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Uddingston 1Harry Kirk 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_White-Orange <110cm
Livingston 3Junaid Abbas 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Ethan Massey 0 1 02

Uddingston 1Rhys Fraser 0 0 13

Livingston 1Brian Green 0 0 13

Uddingston 1Ryan McCallum 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_White-Orange <120cm
Tollcross 3Jack Burrows 1 0 01

Livingston 2Kyle MacKenzie 0 1 02

Livingston 1Danyal Haq 0 0 13

Livingston 1Lewis Watt 0 0 13

Sparring / 6_LN_White-Orange <130cm
Livingston 3Calvin Green 1 0 01

Livingston 2Rhys McDermott 0 1 02

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys Green <130cm
Livingston 3Kieran Farrell 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Nathan Cowan 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Junior Bett 0 0 13

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys White <130cm
Uddingston 3Jay Fraser 1 0 01

Livingston 2Roshan Haq 0 1 02

Livingston 1Luke Davies 0 0 13
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys White <140cm
Tollcross 3Ryan Thomson 1 0 01

Livingston 2Finn Cooper 0 1 02

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys Yellow <130cm
Livingston 3Adam Robertson 1 0 01

Livingston 2Morris Brown 0 1 02

Sparring / 78_Spa_Boys Yellow <140cm
Chimera 3Euan Teesdale 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Adam Weir 0 1 02

Sparring / 78_Spa_Girls <130cm
Wishaw 3Gemma Gordon 1 0 01

Uddingston 2Sharon-Louise Shaw 0 1 02

Livingston 1Eve Cooper 0 0 13

Wishaw 1Charlotte Daly 0 0 13

Tollcross 1Molly Parson 0 0 13

Sparring / 78_Spa_Girls <140cm
Uddingston 3Grier Gilmour 1 0 01

Chimera 2Keira Cooper 0 1 02

Chimera 1Alex Comrie 0 0 13

Chimera 1Leah Shorthouse 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Boys White/Yellow <140cm
Uddingston 3Ben McSeveney 1 0 01

Chimera 2Scott McCaskill 0 1 02
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Sparring / 910_Spa_Boys_Green/Blue <140cm
Livingston 3Kyle Lynch 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Gray Nisbet 0 1 02

Livingston 1Lewis Watson 0 0 13

Livingston 1Robbie Watson 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Boys_Green/Blue <150cm
Wishaw 3Dylan McMaster 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Lawa Rahim 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Sam Jones 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Boys_White/Yellow <150cm
Livingston 3Ethan Drysdale 1 0 01

Chimera 2Max Hepburn 0 1 02

Livingston 1Jayden Drysdale 0 0 13

Livingston 1Aiden McDaid 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Girls Green/Blue <130cm
Livingston 3Sophie Hunter 1 0 01

Livingston 2Zara Sattar 0 1 02

Sparring / 910_Spa_Girls White/Yellow <140cm
Livingston 3Oliwia Loza 1 0 01

Chimera 2Bailey Cooper 0 1 02

Chimera 1Emma Dick 0 0 13

Chimera 1Kiara Steven 0 0 13

Sparring / 910_Spa_Girls White/Yellow <150cm
Wishaw 3Kaity Weir 1 0 01
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Competition Top Three Rankings

Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Livingston 2Mhairi Crookston 0 1 02

Livingston 1Chloe Jervis 0 0 13

Livingston 1Sophie Niezbecka 0 0 13

Sparring KB / 78_KB_Spar_M_<130cm
Uddingston 3John Docherty 1 0 01

Uddingston 2Jack Vance 0 1 02

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Boys <140cm
Livingston 3Dale McQuade 1 0 01

Livingston 2Josh Dunsmore 0 1 02

Uddingston 1Jamie Burns 0 0 13

Chimera 1Kyle Hamilton 0 0 13

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Boys <150cm
Livingston 3Ethan McEwan 1 0 01

Uddingston 2Adam Hacket 0 1 02

Livingston 1Connor Hall 0 0 13

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Boys <160cm
Tollcross 3Nali Rahim 1 0 01

Chimera 2Dylan Hamilton 0 1 02

Livingston 1Reno Christie 0 0 13

Tollcross 1Jed Swan 0 0 13

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Girls <140cm
Uddingston 3Megan Crosby 1 0 01

Special Technique / 1112_ST_Girls <150cm
Livingston 3Donatella Fargnoli 1 0 01
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Chimera 2Taylor Steven 0 1 02

Livingston 1Melissa Robertson 0 0 13

Special Technique / 1316_ST_Female
Wishaw 3Jaimie Singleton 1 0 01

Livingston 2Chloe Kidd 0 1 02

Special Technique / 1316_ST_Male
Chimera 3Jay Dick 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Stuart Coombes 0 1 02

Uddingston 1Ben Melrose 0 0 13

Special Technique / 6_ST <110cm
Wishaw 3Brooke Cowan 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Ethan Massey 0 1 02

Livingston 1Kourtney Hill 0 0 13

Special Technique / 6_ST <120cm
Livingston 3Kyle MacKenzie 1 0 01

Livingston 2Jacob Christison 0 1 02

Livingston 1Declan Bowman 0 0 13

Chimera 1Riley McPeake 0 0 13

Special Technique / 6_ST <130cm
Tollcross 3Ava Burrows 1 0 01

Livingston 2Ewan Tait 0 1 02

Uddingston 1Dominic Brown 0 0 13

Livingston 1Calvin Green 0 0 13
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Special Technique / 78_ST_Boys <130cm
Livingston 3Kieran Farrell 1 0 01

Wishaw 2Nathan Cowan 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Junior Bett 0 0 13

Livingston 1Adam Robertson 0 0 13

Special Technique / 78_ST_Boys <140cm
Tollcross 3Ryan Thomson 1 0 01

Livingston 2Finn Cooper 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Adam Weir 0 0 13

Chimera 1Euan Teesdale 0 0 13

Special Technique / 78_ST_Girls <130cm
Uddingston 3Sharon-Louise Shaw 1 0 01

Livingston 2Eve Cooper 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Gemma Gordon 0 0 13

Livingston 1Eilidh Watts 0 0 13

Special Technique / 78_ST_Girls <140cm
Uddingston 3Grier Gilmour 1 0 01

Chimera 2Alex Comrie 0 1 02

Chimera 1Keira Cooper 0 0 13

Chimera 1Leah Shorthouse 0 0 13

Special Technique / 910_ST_Boys <140cm
Wishaw 3Gray Nisbet 1 0 01

Livingston 2Kyle Lynch 0 1 02

Uddingston 1Ben McSeveney 0 0 13
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Club ScoreName

ITF Scotland

GMAC Interclub 2017 - 1
Golds Silver BronzeRank

Livingston 1Lewis Watson 0 0 13

Special Technique / 910_ST_Boys <150cm
Chimera 3Max Hepburn 1 0 01

Tollcross 2Lawa Rahim 0 1 02

Wishaw 1Dylan McMaster 0 0 13

Livingston 1Aiden McDaid 0 0 13

Special Technique / 910_ST_Girls <130cm
Livingston 3Sophie Hunter 1 0 01

Livingston 2Zara Sattar 0 1 02

Special Technique / 910_ST_Girls <140cm
Chimera 3Bailey Cooper 1 0 01

Chimera 2Emma Dick 0 1 02

Livingston 1Oliwia Loza 0 0 13

Chimera 1Kiara Steven 0 0 13

Special Technique / 910_ST_Girls <150cm
Chimera 3Alex-Erin Logan 1 0 01

Livingston 2Mhairi Crookston 0 1 02

Tollcross 1Katie Rafferty 0 0 13

Wishaw 1Kaity Weir 0 0 13
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